
JHARKHAND ACADEMIC OPEN Board 

  Examination will be held on 16 march 2017 

  High school (secondary examination) 

Date Day Subject Time 

16/03/2017 Thursday Hindi, Kannad, Gujrati, Nepali, Marathi, 
Bengali, &Other languages 

10.00AM To 1.00PM 

17/03/2017 Friday English 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

18/03/2017 Saturday science 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

20/03/2017 Monday mathematics 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

21/03/2017 Tuesday Social science 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

22/03/2017 Wednesday Drawing, Panjabi, Urdu, Biology 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

23/03/2017 Thursday Sanskrit, computer science 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

24/03/2017 Friday Physics, Education, Home science 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

25/03/2017 Saturday Science practical, home science practical 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

27/03/2017 Monday Music,  Agriculture, yoga 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

28/03/2017 Tuesday IT & other subject 10.00AM To 1.00PM 

 

                            Intermediate (senior secondary examination) 

Date Day Subject Time 

16/03/2017 Thursday Hindi, Kannad, Gujarti, Nepali, Marathi, 
Bengali,& other languages 

2.00PM to 5.00PM 

17/03/2017 Friday English 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

18/03/2017 Saturday Physics, Accountancy 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

20/03/2017 Monday Chemistry, Business Study 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

21/03/2017 Tuesday Mathematics, Economics 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

22/03/2017 Wednesday Biology, Political Science, Agriculture, 
Business Mathematics 

2.00PM to 5.00PM 

23/03/2017 Thursday Music, Philosophy, Entrepreneurship  2.00PM to 5.00PM 

24/03/2017 Friday Drawing, Geography 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

25/03/2017 Saturday Home Science, Civics 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

27/03/2017 Monday Sociology, Education 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

28/03/2017 Tuesday Fine Arts, IT, Painting, Computer Science 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

29/03/2017 Wednesday Practical, Other Subjects 2.00PM to 5.00PM 

  

Chairman 
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